Challenge LIFCO 2025 - Classement Club

Place
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BALISE 77
COLE

GO78

OPA MONTIGNY
ACBeauchamp
RO'Paris

AS IGN

DSA

ERCO

USM/CO

COPS 91

TOM MEAUX
ROC

Raid-Up

CSA CNSD
ANSA

PO RaidAventure

Club

Points
21 690,56 Pts
19 310,75 Pts
18 856,96 Pts
15 746,51 Pts
9 567,71 Pts
8 563,14 Pts
7 641,62 Pts
3 080,81 Pts
2 376,77 Pts
1 338,63 Pts
1320,13 Pts
1 189,65 Pts
788,83 Pts
587,93 Pts
350,82 Pts
325,43 Pts
160,53 Pts
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Classement édité le 15/01/2026 & 20:01:40



